08 Proj. #: MS 12	1,59 50	N (F	lotification of As	of NJ bestos Abatement 2 8:60 and 12:120)			
Date of Notification (1)  10  6   /  2  6   /  1  2  Agencies Notified   Type N	Nam	e of Building	Owner/Operator (2)		ECEIT	FIN	
EPA Initial	Stree	t Address 2 MAYE S			55/14 0 0		
DOL Amendm	nent #: City,	State, Zip Co	ode , NJ 07090	114	JUN 29 20		
DOH (including justified page 2) Cance	ation) Name	of Contact JRT POLL			ASBESTOS CONTRO	Number	
			FACILITY INFORMA	Santa mare	NAME .		
Name of facility where abaten KURT POLLEK	nent is taking place (3	3)			Type of Facility		
Street Address					Scho	(K - 12) ter 8 (Other th	nan K-12)
622 MAYE STREET City (5)	County (6)				Other Bldgs. Square Feet	ivate/Comme imes, etc.	
WESTFIELD	LINION			County Code (7) (State use only)	Current Use (P	if being demo	Bldg. Age
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Bldg. Owner (8)		ASCM No.	Name of Abatemen	· I.	in being demo	olished)
Street Address				D & S RESTOR	RATION, INC.		
City, State, Zip Code				20 California A City, State, Zip Code	ve.		
Project Manager for Monitoring F	Firm	Phone Nur	mber	Paterson, NJ 0			
Start Date (10)	Sched. Comp	oletion Date (	11)	973-345-8020 Name of OSHA Mon	Dilling Arrangia (Charles)	oense Numbe 00159	r
06/30/12 Occupancy Status During Abater	07/06/12			D & S Restorati	on, Inc.		
Facility closed/vacated dur Abatement performed outs Describe:	ing entire period of at	otom = -4		20 California Av City, State, Zip Code	renue		
Other-Describe: NORMAI Scope of Work (check all that ap	L HOURS			Paterson, NJ 07.	503		
≥3 sf or >3 lf     ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renovation Demolition				Full Containment w/n Mini-enclosure Blovebag procedure Non-Exempted (*) an	ative pressure	*
Location of asbestos-containing material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	Is location normal by maintenance/c staff(12) Yes No	ly used solel ustodial N/A		asbestos-containing	Amount (Specify SF (LF)	Ion-friable pro	E E n c
ATTIC			BARE HEATIN	G PIPE	6 L FT	v i e r	a L
							#
Registered Waste Hauler							<del>                                      </del>
D & S RESTORATION, INC.  City, State	NJDEP Hauler 13506	1.	ubic Yards of Waste /2 YD	Name of Registered La TULLYTOWN, RI	andfill ESOLIRCE RECO		
PATERSON, NJ 07503  Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	07/02/12		City, State TULLYTOWN, PA		ERY	
BOGDAN JOLDZIC  ASB-41	Title PRESIDENT Do not use this form	for aghant	Signature		Da 06	5/12	

42077

6535/

### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

Data of Nationalia (4)	200/					August [-		A M	I IS I	-7	
Date of Notification (1)						Building Owner/Operator (2)	, 6	U W	5		1555
06/26/2012					Kantar	Junction, LLC					
Agencies Notified		Notification	Туре		Street A	ddress	*****	0.00	un II	111	
(X ) EPA		(V )Initial N	atification			orris Pike		9 20	112	and I	
(X) DOL		(X)Initial N () Amende	otification	ion		ite, Zip Code					
(X) DOH		( ) Cancel		1011		Hills, NJ 07028	and the same of th	And Provide Co.	<u></u>	i i	
( ) DCA		( ) 5066.	.00			Contact	Phon	CONTING	/L ()!	_ 1	
						Kleyman					
Name of Facility Where A	hatament in T	okina Dlass (	(0)	FACILITY I	INFORMATI		350000	2/122-46-W	Notes Programme		
Former Yale Lock Pla		aking Place (	(3)			Facility (4) ool (K-12)	fi-t			400	
Street Address						napter 8 (other than K-12)					
15 Junction Road					(X ) Othe	er (i.e. private & commercial b	ldas ha	s, etc.)			
City (5)	County (6)		County (	Code (7)			3-1,112	0, 0.0.)			
Flemington	Hunterdon			se Only)	Sq. Feet	330,000 SF No. of Floo	rs:_1_				
- 22			9/	54	Dida Aa	O. E7.10.000					
					Current I	e: <u>57 years</u> Use (prior if being demolished	Ruildi	Curron	tly Vacan		
			Laboration and the		Journal	ood (prior it being demonstred	) Bullui	Curren	τ		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bldg	. Owner (8)	ASCM N	lo.		Name of C		)			
Health & Safety Service Street Address	ces inc.		00117		T 01 1 1	Superior A	bateme	Inc.			
318 12th Street					Street Ad						
City, State, Zip Code						rson Drive, Ste A		1			
Hammonton, NJ 0803	7					e, Zip Code Ildwell, NJ 07006					
Project Manager for Monit		Telephone	Number			ne Number	Licens	Vumber			_
Jim Proctor		609-704-8			(973) 80		00411	vuilibei			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled		Date (11)		OSHA Monitor					
7/16/2012	41	08/10/2012				r Abatement, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During (X) Facility Closed/Vacate	Abatement (	Check only or	ie)		Street Ad	50.70717510076					
( ) Abatement Performed	Outside of No	rmal Facility	Hours –		2 Hende	rson Drive, Ste. A					
( ) Other – Describe:		,			City, Star	te, Zip Code		1			
				(A)		Idwell, NJ 07006					
0 (1) (0)											
Source of Work (Check all	that apply)										
(X ) Demolition ( ) Ren	ovation										
(X ) Large Proj. (>160 SF		CM)()SMP	roj. (>25<1	160 SF or >10 <	260 LF ACN	И) ( ) Minor Proj. (<25 SF с	or <10 LF	CM)			
<ul><li>(X) Full Containment with</li></ul>	Negative Pr	essure (X	) Mini-End	losure (X ) Glov	ebag Proce	dure (X) Non-friable Procedi	ure for A		of Remov	al.	
Location of Asbestos-Con		ocation Norm			f ACM (i.e. t	hermal   Amount (Specify SF	or LF)	bateme	nt Type		
Material (ACM) in Facility		ely by Maint./ ff? (12)	Custodial	systems insu		cing,					
	NA NA	YES	NO	VAT, or other	misceii.)			em. F	Rep. Enc.	an Enclo	SA
Main Warehouse,	)			Pipe Insulati	ion	2,925 LF		X	1	1	-
Maintenance Shop, Nort						-,					
Service Lab, Developme		1									
Lab, Yale Service Area, L Dock, Office, Mech. Root	oad									1	
Maintenance Shop, Yale	" >			Floor Tile		12,870 SF		X		-	_
Marketing, Cafeteria, Fro		`		1 loor tile		12,070 31	- 1	^			
Office, South Warehouse		1	1.6				- 1				
office											
Maintenance Shop	)			Spray-on Fir Roof Flashin		120 SF		X			
Roof	pof X				ıg	7,000 LF		X			
								-			_
Name of Reg. Waste Haul	Name of Reg. Waste Hauler  Service Transport Group, Inc.  SW2117					rds of Waste	Name	Reg. Lai	odfill		
Service Transport Group		SW2117		( <del>-1</del> 734)	400	ras of traste	Miner	Landfi.			
01. 0								- Junuii			
City, State					Disp. Date						
New Castle, DE					8/10/2012	9000 N	erva R				
Completed by (Drint as Torre	(a)	Title		10:		Wayne	irgh O	H 44688			
Completed by (Print or Typ Nick Petrovski	e)		Signature	1. 1 1/1	Date						
		President		///	1 1 1/12	06/26/2	2				
					11/1/	1. 11 1111 11 10					
					11/11	Willed Ihm					

6855

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1206-4502 Check #4261

		225			1	II TE	D CO	Non-Statement .	29.7	pasteri Ari	t.		
Date of Notification (1) 6/27/12		Na	me of	Building	Owner / Oper	ator (2)	: 6 6	11 11	E	I Po	1		
Agencies Notified Type Notification					rporation	153			1,53	111	11		
⊠ EPA				dress		111 111						1018201111	
☐ DEP ☐ Initial				gacy D e & Zip		-111 111	JUN 2	9 20					
DOL Amended #2				X 7502		1 1		54.53	1		1		
☑ DOH ☐ Emergency				Contact	4	I denim	OBCOD		à				
DCA Cancellation				Marnil		# £	SBESTOS C	ONTROL	T	eleph	one	Num	ber
						Can excession with the last	LICENS	ING					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	DI	F	ACIL	ITY INF	ORMATION		-Lecturally and	Artes Julias	Share a			-	
JC Penney	ig Place	(3)			Type of Fa			the Carl	. 1	15 V 4 J 10 M			
Street Address						ol (K-12)							
260 Wayne Town Center					Subcr	napter 8 (Oth	ner than K	-12)	800				
and the same same.					Square Fe	(i.e. private		rcial bu	Telephone in the last	s, hor		etc.)	
City (5) County (6	) [0	Count	/ Code	2 (7)	- Square re	et . [#	of Floors		Blo	dg. A	ge		
Wayne Passaic	′	, ount	y Oout		Cumantila	(D : :51							
i desait						e (Prior if be	eing demo	lished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Dumor (	2)	Tar	201411	Departme				Monthson			-	
Hillman Consulting, LLC	owner (	5)	AS	SCM No		batement Co	ontractor (	9)					
Street Address					AbateTec								
1600 Route 22 East					Street Addi PO Box 2								
City, State & Zip Code						& Zip Code			-				
Union, NJ 07083-1597					Lumberto	n, NJ 0804	12						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Tele	phon	e Nun	nber	Telephone		10	Licen	Mu	mber		-	-
Thomas Rubino			-7800		609-265-2			Liceii	ING	0052			
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled	Complet	ion D	ate (1	1)	The same of the sa	SHA Monitor	r		-			-	THE SHAPE OF STREET
6/13/12	7/3	1/12			EMSL Ana								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k only or	ne)			Street Addr				-	1			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entir	e Period	of Al	oatem	ent	108 Hadde								
Abatement Performed Outside of No	rmal Ho	ours			City, State 8								
Describe: 10PM – 8AM					Westmoni	t, NJ 08108	3						
Facility Occupied During Abatement	100												
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						_							750-27
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	<b>N</b> 2	De					l Containn		Neg	gative	Pre:	ssure	•
≥160 sf ≥260 lf	$\bowtie$		novati				ii-Enclosui						
Z 100 31 2200 II		De	molitio	on			ve Bag Pr						
Location of	lo	Loca	tion		· · ·	Nor	n-Exempte		n-F	riable	Pro	cedu	re
Asbestos-Containing			Used	1	Description Asbestos-Co	on of		Amour		Aba	item	ent T	ype
Material (ACM)		olely			Material (A	maining (		(Specif SF or L				-	
TO BE ABATED	Main	tenar	nce or		(i.e., thermal			of OLL		교	ग्रा	nc	ᄪ
in Facility	Cust		Staff?	0.55	sulation, surfa	cing, VAT				Remova	Repair	aps	clos
(13)	Vac	(12)	LALIA		or other misce	llaneous)		100		Va	₩.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Lower Level Near Elevators Arizona	Yes	No	N/A	1								Ф	
	14	X	14	-	Floor tile &			12 00E		$\boxtimes$			
Lower Level Levis 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor Ladies Arizona	-4-		H		Floor tile &		3	330 SF					
I Floor Ladies Arizona	구님		Ш		Mastic			500 SF	-	X			
			H						2.000				
	141	님						104					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1	DED.	N- 1	V 12 V2	To							
value of Negistered Waste Hauler		100000			Cubic Yards	Name of F	Registered	Landf					
AbateTech, Inc.		Ind	uler II 1875	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	of Waste 14	TRRF La	ndfill						
City, State		1	.070				A STATE OF THE STA	1225	100				
umberton, NJ		2 1 2		L	7/31/12	City, State		0.0100					
Completed By (Print or Type)		Titl	0		article and a second	Tullytow	II, PA		-	ne me	_	recorder .	
Gwen Trumbetti		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	e ps. Co		ignature	. 0.				ate			
		Joh	po. 00	oora.	(1)	LI			6	1271	12		

Jo of

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to <u>N.J.A.C.</u> 8:60 and 12:120)

11( -4387 C ∋ck#

Date of Notification	(1)			TN:	ame	of B	uilding	g Owner / Oper	ator (	2)									
	6/26/12			P	rinc	eton	Uni	versity	ator (	۷)									
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	cation				Add													
⊠ EPA				Ti	rusi	tees	of Pr	inceton Univ	ersity	/ E.A. N	lacMillan B	3.							
DEP	Initia			Ci	ity, S	State	& Zip	Code			oiiiiiaii B	3.		-					
□ DOL		ended #1		Pi	rinc	eton	, NJ	08544											
□ DOH		ergency					ontact			1		TT	eleph	one	Num	hor			
☐ DCA	∐ Can	cellation		R	obe	rt Or	tego	, P.E.			2 -	1 1 1	SICOL	ione	INUIT	bei			
					FAC	CILIT	Y IN	FORMATION				工			-				
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abatem	ent is Taking I	Place	(3)			1 114	Type of Fa		4)									
Princeton Univer	sity - Fire	stone Librar	У	. ,				School											
Street Address					-				2.5	0.00	than K-12)								
One Washington	Road							Other	(ie n	rivate &	commercial b	l b dings, homes, etc.)							
								Square Fe			Floors	and the same of th			etc.)				
City (5)		County (6)	C	oun	ity C	ode (	(7)	- Jaquaio , o	01	77 01 1	10015	DIC	dg. A	ge					
Princeton		Mercer		1000000	.,	,	(.)	Current He	o (Drie	or if boin	g demolished								
		10.01001	20								g demolished								
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	v Building Ow	mer (8	57	-	IASC	CM No	Universit											
ATC Associates,	Inc.	by Danding Ow	1101 (0	,,		ASC	JIVI INC		batem	ent Cont	ractor (9)								
Street Address					-		× 22	AbateTec Street Add		<b>.</b>									
Bromley Corpora	te Center :	3 Terri Lane	Suit	e 1:	2			PO Box 2											
City, State & Zip Coo	de		Ouit	<u> </u>	_	200	1919	City, State		Codo									
Burlington, NJ 08	urlington, NJ 08016							Lumberto											
Project Manager for	Monitoring F	irm	Tele	pho	ne l	Numb	er	Telephone			Lice	Nice							
Mike Keehn			609					609-265-2		CI	Lice	) Nui	005						
Scheduled Start Date	e (10)	Scheduled Co						Name of O	U	Ionitor			003	25					
7/2/12								EMSL An											
Occupancy Status D	uring Abater	ment (Check o	nly or	ne)		1		Street Addr											
Facility Close	ed/Vacated [	During Entire F	Period	of A	Abat	témer	nt	108 Hadd	on Av	e.									
	erformed Ou	utside of Norm	al Ho	urs	area.			City, State			- N-1-1	-			· C				
Describe:		- Contraction	man pom e listati di della	CD ECHONOMIC	*******			Westmon											
Facility Occu	pied During	Abatement							•										
Scope of Work (Ched	ck all that ap	ply)																	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			5-4	_						Full C	ontainment w	Neg	gative	Pre	ssure	9			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf ≥260	16		$\boxtimes$			vatio				Mini-E	nclosure								
2100 St 2200	П			D	emo	olition	1		Glove Bag Pro					edi s					
100	ation of							. 18		Non-E	xempted and	on-F	riable	e Pro	cedu	ıre			
	s-Containing				atio			Description			Amou		Aba	atem	ent T	уре			
	ial (ACM)	,	Norr		y Us			Asbestos-Co Material (/		ng	(Spec			Г	П				
	ABATED		Main					(i.e., thermal		ne	SF or I		Z	_	Enc	Щ			
	Facility		Cust				i	nsulation, surfa	acina.	VAT			Remova	Repair	àp	Clo			
	(13)			(12				or other misce	llaneo	us)			ova	a:	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
			Yes	No	-	N/A									e e	(D			
Various Locations	rious Locations Throughout 1st Floor							Pipe Insul	lation		20 LF (wrap	cut)	M	П	П	П			
										alalios salidura			n	Ħ	計	Ħ			
											100		П	Ħ	Ħ	Ħ			
								L					Ħ	Ħ	F	Ħ			
													Ħ	H	H	H			
													H	님	H	Ħ			
lame of Registered V	Vaste Haule	t e e e e		N	1JDE	EP W	aste	Cubic Yards	Nan	ne of Re	gistered Lanc					ᆜ			
bateTech, Inc.				H		er ID		of Waste			110					20			
					1	8750	)	4	TRI	RF Land	dfill								
city, State umberton, NJ								Disposal Date	City	State									
					24		E I	7/31/12	Tul	ytown,	PA								
ompleted By (Print or wen Trumbetti	r Type)			120000	itle			Signature				D	ate						
mon munibetti		0	pps	. Cod	ord.	( -	11	1			/26/	112							
			-	M							- 1								

Nowek

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1107-4333	SUB8
neck #4259	

0,						IMI	16 E 1	E	. I Ph	. \		
Date of Notification (1)		Nam	e of Bu	ilding C	wner / Operate		(b) 15 11		1			
6/27/12 Agencies Notified Type Notification					Education							
Agencies Notified Type Notification		120000000000000000000000000000000000000	et Addr Davis			III III	JUN 29	2		71		
☐ DEP ☐ Initial		-	100	Zip Co	odo	<del>-                                     </del>		-			-	
DOL Amended #4				J 0703		1	DECTOR CONT	0	1	and the second		
□ DOH □ Emergency			e of Co			1	SBESTOS CONT LICENSING	Ĝ:				
□ DCA □ Cancellation			hael D			Les sinamentations	U-CL-C-CHURCHIO-APROX.	le	lepho	one N	lumb	er
						- 2 nacembers	Landoth Vision Lead					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Dlaca	(2)	CILIT	YINFO	RMATION	Tr. (4)				744	e.1"	
Kearny High School	riace	(3)			Type of Faci	lity (4) (K-12)						
Street Address						pter 8 (Other t	than K 12)					
336 Devon Street						e. private & c		ingo	hom		sta \	
1 (100 to 100 to					Square Feet		40 A 10 A	ings,	g. Ag		÷(C.)	
City (5) County (6)	Ic	ounty	Code (	7)	- Joquaio i coi	J# 01 1	10015	Diu	y. Ay	е		
Kearny Hudson		·,	0000 (	. ,	Current I Isa	(Prior if being	domolished			- 39		
industrial industrial					School	(Frior it being	demonshed					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8	3)	IASC	M No.		atement Contr	actor (0)					
Briggs Environmental	· · · · ·	,	1.00		AbateTech		actor (9)					
Street Address					Street Addres			-			*****	
3 Crosswicks Street				WINESE IS	PO Box 25							
City, State & Zip Code					City, State &			-				
Bordentown, NJ 08505 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Tala		N I		Lumberton							
Mike Hoodak		-298-	Numb	er	Telephone N 609-265-210		Licer	Nun	nber 0 <b>052</b>	0		
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled C	THE REAL PROPERTY.		man in a little of the little		Name of OSI			-	0032	.9		-
4/6/12	12/3	31/12			EMSL Anal							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	only or	ne)			Street Addres	SS						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period	of Ab	atemer	nt	108 Haddor					1967/11		
Abatement Performed Outside of Non Describe: 7AM to 3:30 PM	mal Ho	ours –			City, State &	AVE A						
Facility Occupied During Abatement					Westmont,	NJ 08108						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)								-				
coope of Work (Check all that apply)						M Full Co	ontainment w	Non	otivo	Dros		
☐ ≥3 sfor ≥3 lf	$\boxtimes$	Rei	novatio	2			nclosure	Neg	auve	Pres	sure	
≥160 sf ≥260 lf	H		nolition			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH						
23		DCI	HOILION				Bag Procedu	3		D		
Location of	le	Locat	ion		Description		xempted and	211-1-1				
Asbestos-Containing		mally			Asbestos-Conf		Amou (Spec	TE -1	ADa	teme	enti	ype
Material (ACM)		Solely			Material (AC		SF or L					
TO BE ABATED		ntenar			i.e., thermal sy		0. 0. 0		R		Enc	Щ
in Facility	Cust	odial	Staff?		ulation, surfac				em	Repair	àp	Clo
(13)	V	(12)	1 21/2	O	r other miscella	aneous)			Remova	ä.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		INCOMES N			18	55 <del>55</del> 51		te	(D
Boiler Room		П		F	Breeching Ma	aterial	1,090 \$			П		
1 <sup>st</sup> Floor Corridor	TIT		H		Pipe Insula	-	768 L			H	ㅐ	H
Room 117	T	X	H	Р	ipe Insulatio		20 LF			H	H	H
Room 101			n		ipe Insulatio		50 LF			H	ㅐ	H
Room 101D			n		ipe Insulatio		10 LF			Ħ	H	Ħ
Room 122		Ø			pe Insulation		350 L		X	H	H	H
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				aste C	ubic Yards	Name of Reg		-	- 4			
AbateTech, Inc.			uler ID 750	No. of	Waste 30	TRRF Land						
City, State				Di		City, State		-				
Lumberton, NJ					12/31/12	Tullytown,	PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)		Titl			gnature	1-		ID	ate		-	
Gwen Trumbetti		Op	ps. Co		VIII.	7		100000	1271	12		

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Purs

FICATION	OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT	heck #4259
ursuant to	N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)	

1107-4333 SUB8

							IPA P	(A) (E) (1 (a)	E-production of	Marine Marine	iner)		
Date of Notification (1) 6/27/12		N	lam	e of Bu	uilding	Owner / Opera		G E IV	E	m			
Agencies Notified Type Notification				t Addr		of Education					-		
Ŭ EPA					Ave.					The second secon	Name of Street		
☐ DEP ☐ Initial		-			& Zip C	ode	1 4	<u> </u>		11	-		
□ DOL     □ Amended #4					J 070		1 /				į.		
☐ DOH ☐ Emergency				e of Co			ASI	ESTOS CONTRO	TE	elepho	ne N	Jumh	er
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation		IV	lich	ael D	evita		-	LICENSING	1-	лори	110	-	01
			FΔ	CILIT	YINE	ORMATION	1-1944	A STATE OF S					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Plac	e (3)		OILII	1 1141	Type of Fac			P.S. 76(2) 4-1	424-11			_
Kearny High School		, ,					I (K-12)						
Street Address						Subch	apter 8 (Other	than K-12)					
336 Devon Street							(i.e. private & d		lings	s, hon	nes, e	etc.)	
						Square Fee	et # of F	Floors	-	lg. Ag			
City (5) County (6	5)	Cou	nty	Code	(7)								
Kearny Hudson						Current Use	e (Prior if being	g demolished					
						School							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner	(8)		ASC	M No.	Name of Ab	patement Cont	ractor (9)	(1)				
Briggs Environmental						AbateTec	h, Inc.						
Street Address 3 Crosswicks Street						Street Addr							
City, State & Zip Code						PO Box 2							
Bordentown, NJ 08505						City, State 8							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	To	lonh	ono	Numb	or		n, NJ 08048			11			
Mike Hoodak				5520	)ei	Telephone   609-265-2		Lice		mber <b>005</b> 2			
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled					-		SHA Monitor			0052	.9		
4/6/12		2/31/		(11)		EMSL Ana		4,					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chee	ck only	one)				Street Addre					-		%
Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent	re Perio	od of	Aba	ateme	nt	108 Haddo							
Abatement Performed Outside of N	ormal I	Hour	s –			City, State 8	Zip Code						
Describe: 7AM - 3:30 PM						Westmont	, NJ 08108						
Facility Occupied During Abatemen	t							70					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)							_						580
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	_	7 .	<b>D</b>		924			ontainment v	Neg	gative	Pres	sure	E.
≥160 sf ≥260 lf	2	7		ovatio				Enclosure					
2 100 31 2200 11		1 1	Den	nolition				Bag Procedi			_		
Location of		ls Lo	cati	on I		Description		xempted and	on-F	riable	-	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	-
Asbestos-Containing		orma				Asbestos-Co		Amou (Spec		Aba	teme	enti	ype
Material (ACM)		Sole	ely b	y		Material (A	ACM)	SF or					
TO BE ABATED				ce or		(i.e., thermal				교	괴	nc	m
in Facility (13)	Cu		ıaı S 12)	staff?		sulation, surfa				Remova	Repair	aps	clos
(10)	Ye		10	N/A		or other misce	lianeous)			<u>×a</u>	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	- 11											æ	3
Throughout New Addition Corridors			A		2	X Floor tile 8	& Mastic	3,320	-	M	П	$\Box$	П
Basement Tunnels						Pipe Insul	ation	4,000	-	M	Ħ	Ħ	Ħ
		$\prod$							-	H	Ħ	Ħ	一
11 11 11 11 11 11					1.5					П	Ħ	Ħ	Ħ
						-				ΠI	Πī	F	Ħ
											ΠÌ	П	Ħ
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				EP W		Cubic Yards	Name of Re	gistered Land	1				_
AbateTech, Inc.				ler ID	No.	of Waste							
City, State			187	50		30	TRRF Lan	dfill					6 E
Lumberton, NJ						Disposal Date	City, State	5.					
Completed By (Print or Type)		- 1-	Tial			12/31/12	Tullytown,	PA	-		050		
Swen Trumbetti		100	Title	s. Co		ignature	111	4.50	1.000	ate			
			~hh	3. 00	oru.		VU		6	3/27/	12		

65958

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

120 4512 Chec #4262

Date of Notification (1)						Owner / Operato	or (2)		CE	W	Ē	TR	7	
6/27/12		CHARLES TO SECURE		PMC				15					11	
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	on			t Addr				111 111 .	IIN 2	004				
DEP   Initial					& Zip (	Code		23 tal ()	UN Z	2012	-	11	1	
□ DOL □ Amend	led		200		NJ 08		1							
□ DOH □ Emerge					ontact	320	- 6	ASB	ESTOS CI	ETel	epho	ne N	limb	er.
DCA Cancel					Bun	ch	L	er mentendelingeren obsern	LICENS	NO. CI	СРПО	1014	qiiib	
					-	ORMATION		1 23 7 3		Anthropis		The street	J -	
Name of Facility Where Abatemen	t is Taking Pl	ace (		CILII	YIMF	Type of Facil	ity (A)						-	_
Taxation Building	rio raking ric	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,			School (								
Street Address			** ***	************				(Other than I	K-12)					
50 Barrack Street						Constant		ate & comm	1.5	ings,	hom	es, e	tc.)	
						Square Feet		# of Floors			g. Age			
City (5)	County (6)	Co	unty	Code	(7)				450 5		, ,			
	Viercer		•		` '	Current Use	(Prior	if being dem	olished)	1	- 1			-
						Taxation B			1					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building Own	er (8)		IAS	CM No	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	-		(9)	-	-			
USA Environmental		(-)			-,	AbateTech,			(-)					
Street Address		V				Street Addres			-	-				
344 West State Street						PO Box 25								
City, State & Zip Code						City, State &	Zip C	ode						
Trenton, NJ 08618						Lumberton								
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire				Num	ber	Telephone N		r	Licer		nber			
John Duggan				8101		609-265-210					0052	9		
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Start Date (10)	cheduled Com	pletic 7/16		ate (11	)	Name of OSH								
	ant (Charles					Street Address	-			-				
Occupancy Status During Abateme				ateme	ent	108 Haddor								
Abatement Performed Outs				atomo	, i i (	City, State &		~~~		-	-			
Describe: 5PM Start	side of Norma	1 110	urs			Westmont,								
Facility Occupied During A	hatement					westmont,	140 0	0100						
Scope of Work (Check all that app														
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	37							Full Contai	nment v	Neg	ative	Pres	sure	)
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		$\boxtimes$	Rei	novati	on			Mini-Enclos	sure					
≥160 sf ≥260 lf			Dei	molitio	n ·		$\boxtimes$	Glove Bag	Procedu	S				
								Non-Exemp	pted and	on-F	riable	Pro	cedu	re
Location of			Loca			Description		177.11	Amou		Aba	teme	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing				Used		Asbestos-Con		g	(Spec					
Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED			olely	by nce or		Material (A (i.e., thermal s		ne l	SF or		Z,	71	nc En	m m
in Facility				Staff?		insulation, surface			W. T. T.		Remova	Repair	aps	clos
(13)			(12)			or other miscell					<u>va</u>	₩.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									æ	
3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor Mechanical Room	Y					Pipe Fitting Ins	sulat	ion	3 LI		$\boxtimes$			
5 <sup>th</sup> Floor Mechanical Room					Pipe Fitting In:	sulat	ion	3 LI		X				
									-					
									200000					
							+							
	e same						144		- 101 6					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	-1				Waste		Nam	ne of Registe	red Lan	1.4.	-7		8	
				auler II	D No.	of Waste								
AbateTech, Inc.			18	3750		2		RF Landfill	1					
City, State Lumberton, NJ						Disposal Date 7/16/12		State ytown, PA						
Completed By (Print or Type)			Tit	le		Signature	1.411	,		T	Date			
Gwen Trumbetti					oord.	- Igradian	1.1	1			3/27	/12		

03657 D&S Proj. #: MS 12-236

# State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification			Building Own	er/Operator (2)			E C	BI	P	Part Service	~~1		
Agencies Notified EPA		on Street Ad	ddress			IMI		16 11	1 to		Dinate and		
☐ DEP	Amended		CTOR PLACE te, Zip Code	CE			0.00		H	H			
□ DOL	Amendment #:			II 07506		1 /		- 2 6		21			
□ DOH	Emergency (including	Name of	THORNE, 1	NJ 0/306		1 600	ASSEST	Telephor	lumber	- 1			
☐ DCA	justification)					Landing and the same of the sa	Li	ENGINE	TOTAL DOT	Militaria			
	Cancellation	JUD'	Y GOODWI	N		· 60239403000		1					
	# ANDERSONAL STREET THE STREET STREET	CANAGE ROSE AS A COMPANY OF THE ANGELOW	FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATION	Approximate the feature for	There's	*****	at sym n	(44)	1		
Name of facility w	here abatement is	s taking place (3)	9	N. T.		-	Туре	of Facility School	< - 12)		Ne.		
JUDY GOOD	WIN						1	Subch	er 8 (O	ther th	ıan K-	-12)	
Street Address				HARBON - 1				Other	vate/Co	omme		0.50.2.0	
51 VICTOR P	LACE						Saua	Bldgs. are Feet	mes, e		Blo	dg. Ag	ge
City (5)		County (6)			Coun	ty Code (7)							
		(26			(State	e use only)	Curr	ent Use (F	if being	g dem	olishe	d)	
HAWTHORN		PASSAIC	<u>;</u>	1001111		Name of Abote week	Contrac	to = /0\					
Name of Monitori	ng Firm Hired by E	Blag. Owner (8)		ASCM No.	.	Name of Abatement	2005						
Street Address						D & S RESTOR Street Address	AHON	N, INC.					
Street Address						20 California A	ve						
City, State, Zip Co	de				- 6	City, State, Zip Code			-				
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						Paterson, NJ 07	7503						
Project Manager for	or Monitoring Firm		Phone Numb	er		Telephone Number			icense	Numb	er		
						973-345-8020			0	0159			
Start Date (10)		Sched. Comp	letion Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA Mon							
07/05/12		07/16/12				D & S Restorat	ion, Inc	). 					
Occupancy Status	During Abatemer		:)			20 California A	venue						
Facility clos	ed/vacated during	entire period of al	patement.		1	City, State, Zip Code			-				
Abatement   Describe:	performed outside	of normal facility	hours-					22			- 4		
Other-Desc	ribe: NORMAL H	OURS	-			Paterson, NJ 07	7503			30 H			
	check all that apply						Full Co	ntainment	egative	press	ure		
$\ge 3 \text{ sf or } >3$	If 🖂	Renovation					Mini-en						
≥160 sf or ≥	260 If	Demolition						ag procedi empted (*	d Non-	friable	proce	edure	
Location of		Is location norm		4	5				- AND	R	R	Е	E
asbestos-co	ontaining	by maintenance, staff(12)	custodial			bestos-containing		Amount (Specify	or	m -	e p	n	n
material (ac abated in fa		Yes No	N/A	material	(ACM)			LF)	JI.	0	a	а	C
		100	14//	1	** 1 551	and the second section	110	O. I. ET		e	-		<del> </del>
BASEMENT		$\sim$		PIPE INSU	JLA 110	)N	19	0 L FT	-	M			ዙ
				ļ	-			-	-	井		믐	ዙ
				-	-		-			#		H	H
													H
Registered Waste	Hauler	NJDEP Hau	ler ID# C	ubic Yards of \	Waste	Name of Registered	d Landfil	I		ш		ш	1-
D & S RESTO		13506		2 YDS		TULLYTOWN,			OVER	Y.			
City, State	NII 07500	THE RESERVE	Disposal D			City, State	D.4	E46.3* A					
PATERSON, I		THE	07/06/1	Signature		TULLYTOWN	, PA		Date		_		
Completed by (Pri		Title PRESIDENT		Oignatule					06/25/	12			-
100.44		Do not use this for	orm for ashest	l licensure ex	empted	activities							

OK 003673  D&S Proj. #: MS 12-23	1,5	25	No (Pu	State tification of Ash rsuant to NJAC	Fax: of NJ estos Abatement 8:60 and 12:120)	Jun 25 201	2:28pm P0	:#IPG
Date of Notification (1)    0   6   / 12   15   / 1   2    Agencies Notified   Type Notified   Initial   Amended   Amended   Amendmen   Emergen   (including justification   DCA   Cancella  Name of facility where abatemen	ication  if #:  icy  on)	DAV Street A 233 ) City, St NEV Name of	Address BOULEVA  ate, Zip Cod  V MILFOR  Contact  VE TIMMI	ARD e RD, NJ	ASSESTANCE CON LICENSIN	Type of Facility Sohoo	PROVED Sunty	DARA T
Street Address		201				Subch Other	er 8 (Other t	
233 BOULEVARD City (5)						Squars Feet	nes, etc.	
NEW MILFORD  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	BE	RGEN	± .		County Cods (7) (State use only)	Current Use (Pr	f baing dem	Bldg. Age
Street Address City, State, Zip Code	y ring. Gwil	er (b)		ASCM No.	D & S RESTOR  Street Address  20 California A  City, State, Zip Code	RATION, INC.		
Project Manager for Monitoring Fin Start Date (10) 06/27/12		. Comple	Phone Num		Paterson, NJ 0 Telephone Number 973-345-8020 Name of OSHA Mod D & S Restorat	) niter	ense Numb 00159	Ar.
Occupancy Status During Abateme Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside Describe:  Other-Describe: NORMAL	ent (Check of entire perion e of normal f	nly one)	domand .		Street Address  20 California A  City, State, Zip Code  Paterson, NJ 07			
Scope of Work (check all that app	Renovation Demolition	normali	y used solely	4		Full Contelnment w/n Mini-enclosure Glovobag procedure Non-Exempted (*) an	live pressur	rocedure
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	staff(12) Yes	No	N/A	Description of material (ACN	fasbestos-containing f)	Amount (Specify SF ( LF)	m	Encape Encl
BASEMENT 7 LOCATIONS		X		PIPE INSULA	TION	32 L FT		
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC. Dity, State	N.IDEF 1350	Hauler 6	1	ibio Yarda of Weste YD		andfill ESOURCE RECC	THE SPA	
PATERSON, NJ 07503	410	10E 10	Disposal Da 06/28/12		City, State		RY	
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	THE PRESIDEN			Signature	TULLYTOWN, F	10	6/20	
mm - *	o not use ti	nis torm	for asbestos	licensure exempte	d activities.	0.	5/12	

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-234

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Completed by (	Print or Type)	Title PRESID				06/25	/12		_				
City, State PATERSON				06/28/1			TULLYTOWN	N, PA	Date				
	te Hauler ORATION, INC.	NJDI 135			Subic Yards of YD  Date	or vvaste	TULLYTOWN  City, State	, RESOURCE	COVER	Υ			
						CVAIS 1	Name of Registere	nd Landfill	F 2 2 3 7				
					1								Ę
									1				T
BASEMENT			PIPE INS	ULAT	ION	32 L F I	-				忙		
abated in	facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	DIDE DIG	TIL AT	TON	32 L FT	-	e	<u></u>	Р	-
	of containing acm) to be	by mainte staff(12)	normally us nance/custo	dial			asbestos-containing	Amoun (Specifi LF)	F or	e m o	e p a	n c a	n c L
Scope of Work		Renovation Demolition		end solely				Mini-enclosure Glovebag proced Non-Exempted (	ind Non-f	R	R	edure E	E
Other-Des	scribe: NORMAL HO					_	Paterson, 143 0	Full Containmen	negative	pressi	ure		
Facility clo	sed/vacated during e t performed outside o	entire period of normal fa	d of abateme	ent.			City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 0						
06/27/12 Occupancy Statu	is During Abatement						20 California A	venue					
		07/06/					Street Address	1011, 1110.	-				
Start Date (10)		Sched.	Completion	Date (11)	)	_	973-345-8020 Name of OSHA Mon D & S Restorat:						
Project Manager	for Monitoring Firm		Phon	e Numbe	r		Telephone Number	505	License N	Numbe	er		_
City, State, Zip Co	ode						City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07	503					
Street Address	25-						20 California A	ve.					_
Street Address							Street Address						
Name of Monitor	ing Firm Hired by Blo	lg. Owner	(8)		ASCM No.		D & S RESTORA	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY.				7000	
NEW MILFO	ORD	BERG			ACCM No	-	Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)	-				_
City (5)		County	(0)				e use only)	Current Use (F	r if being	demo	lished	)	- 00
233 BOULEV	ARD	I C	(G)			Coun	ty Code (7)	Square Feet	of Floors		Diac	, Ayt	•
Street Address								Bldgs.	mes, etc		-33	. Age	<u> </u>
DAVE TIMM	ERMAN							Subch Other	er 8 (Oth vate/Con			2)	
Name of facility w	here abatement is ta	king place	(3)	TOP TOP				Type of Facility (	< - 12)				
				FACILI	TY INFORMA	NOITA		Time of Encility (					
☐ DCA	Cancellation		AVE TIM				1000			**L 1 <sub>6</sub> * - e 3 *	-		_
□ DOH	(including justification)		e of Contact				Parameter Section of the Section of		umber				
DOL	⊠ Emergency	-   N	EW MILF	ORD, N	J		Les produces of transport	LICENSING	umbor	-			_
☐ DEP	Amended Amendment #:		State, Zip C					ASBESTOS CONTR	8	7.4			evelic.
Agencies Notified EPA	☐ Initial		t Address 3 BOULE	VARD				1)100 L W 7		1			
0 16 1/12 15			VE TIMM	IERMA	N		11111	JHN 297	5 111	711			-
Date of Notification	(1)		e of Building				IKI			A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO STATE OF THE PER			
			_				III E	CELI	E	1			